
Technical Fiche

Brand
Model
Type
Number of Burners
Mass
C Wok Burner 3.0 kW
LR Rapid Burner 2.4 kW
LF Semi Rapid Burner 1.88 kW
RR Semi Rapid Burner                1.88 kW

Caple
C944G

Gas Hob(Natural Gas) 
5

14.34 kg
55.5
55.4
54.4
54.4

RF Auxiliary Burner 0.9  kW -
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