



Technical Fiche

Brand		Caple
Model		C944G
Type		Gas Hob(Natural Gas)
Number of Burners		5
Mass		14.34 kg
C Wok Burner	3.0 kW	55.5
LR Rapid Burner	2.4 kW	55.4
LF Semi Rapid Burner	1.88 kW	54.4
RR Semi Rapid Burner	1.88 kW	54.4
RF Auxiliary Burner	0.9 kW	-